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Council Plan, Finance and Change Plan, Workforce Plan (Report 74 / 20)

Administration Proposed 2020/21 Revenue Savings

AngusAlive Scottish National Party Proposal
Administration Saving Requirement

SNP Saving Requirement

SNP Reduced Savings

Increase in Fees/Policy (Phase 2)
Administration Saving Requirement
SNP Saving Requirement

SNP Reduced Savings (see Appendix B)

Total SNP Reduced Savings

SNP Proposed 2020/21 Revenue Savings

£0.458m

£0.350m

£0.060

£0.044

£10.244m

(£0.108m)

(£0.016m)

(£0.124m)

£10.120m



