<u>REPORT 91 / 20 - APPENDIX A</u>

Council Plan, Finance and Change Plan, Workforce Plan (Report 74 / 20)

Administration Proposed 2020/21 Revenue Savings		£10.244m
AngusAlive Scottish National Party Proposal Administration Saving Requirement SNP Saving Requirement SNP Reduced Savings	£0.458m £0.350m	(£0.108m)
Increase in Fees/Policy (Phase 2) Administration Saving Requirement SNP Saving Requirement	£0.060 £0.044	(22.246.)
SNP Reduced Savings (see Appendix B) Total SNP Reduced Savings		(£0.016m)
SNP Proposed 2020/21 Revenue Savings		£10.120m